
Paper Feed Unit TK1050 
(G964) 



 

 
 

 

  1.SCF Cassette (Optional) (G964)..........................   2 

 Parts Index..............................................................   6 

Paper Feed Unit TK1050 (G964) 
 

PARTS CATALOG 
 

This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine. 

 

May ,28 ' 2007 



2 

 

  

1.SCF Cassette (Optional) (G964) 
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 1 G964 1001  Cover-M_Front SCF 1 

 2 G144 9722  Roller-M-Idle Feed 2 

 3 G964 1002  Spring-ES 2 

 4 G964 1003  Cover-M_Left SCF 1 

 5 G964 1004  Cover-M_Right SCF 1 

 6 G964 1005  Cover-M_Rear SCF 1 

 7 G964 1007  Housing-M-Pick Up_R2 1 

 8 G960 1235  Housing-M-Pick Up2_R2 1 

 9 H914 9706  Sponge-Roller Pick_Up 1 

 10 G960 1113  Shaft-P-Core 2 

 11 G960 1070  Stopper-M-Pick Up_R2 2 

 12 G144 9708  Bush-M-Pick_Up L 1 

 13 G960 1059  Bush-M-Pick_Up R 1 

 14 G960 1102  Shaft-P-Pick_Up 1 

 15 G960 1140  PMO-Idle Pick_Up 2 

 16 H914 9709  Roller-Feed 1 

 17 G186 1183  PMO-Bushing Feed 2 

 18 G964 1008  PMO-Gear Pick_Up A 1 

 19 G964 1009  PMO-Gear Pick_Up B 1 

 20 G960 1387  Spring-CS 1 

 21 G960 1099  Cam-M-Pick_Up 1 

 22 G960 1311  Shaft-Feed 1 

 23 G144 9747  Gear-Feed 2 1 

 24 M306 1016  Spring-TS 1 

 25 H238 9653  PBA Sub-SCF Sensor 1 

 26 G964 1010  PBA Sub-SCF 1 

 27 G964 1011  CBF Harness-SCF GND 3 

 28 H238 9655  CBF Harness-SCF 1 

 29 G964 1012  Cover-M_SIMM 1 

 30 G964 1013  Sheet-Cover Sensor 1 

 31 H914 9703  PMO-Actuator Empty 1 

 32 G964 1014  IPR-Ground Top 1 

 33 G960 1031  Solenoid-HB (Manual) 1 

 34 G960 1141  PMO-Locker CST 2 

 35 G960 1067  Foot-Back 2 

 36 G144 9689  Foot-Front 2 

 37 G964 1015  Screw-Taptite;WSP,PH,+,M3,L10,ZPC(YEL) 1 

 38 G186 1224  Screw-Taptite;PWH,+,B,M3,L10,NI PLT 19 

 39 G964 1016  ELA HOU-Motor SCF 1 

 40 G964 1024  Motor Step 1 

 41 G964 1026  Cable Tie 1 

 42 G964 1027  Bush-Cable 1 

 43 G964 1028  Guide-M-Knock Up 1 

 44 G964 1029  Screw-Taptite;BH,+,-,B,M3,L8,ZPC(BLK) 1 

 45 G964 1030  Sheet-Brush 1 

 46 G186 1344  MEC-Brush Antistatic 1 

 47 G960 1185  MEA Unit-Cassette 1 
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1.SCF Cassette (Optional) (G964) 
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G964 1001  Cover-M_Front SCF   3 -   1 

G964 1002  Spring-ES   3 -   3 

G964 1003  Cover-M_Left SCF   3 -   4 

G964 1004  Cover-M_Right SCF   3 -   5 

G964 1005  Cover-M_Rear SCF   3 -   6 

G964 1007  Housing-M-Pick Up_R2   3 -   7 

G964 1008  PMO-Gear Pick_Up A   3 -  18 

G964 1009  PMO-Gear Pick_Up B   3 -  19 

G964 1010  PBA Sub-SCF   3 -  26 

G964 1011  CBF Harness-SCF GND   3 -  27 

G964 1012  Cover-M_SIMM   3 -  29 

G964 1013  Sheet-Cover Sensor   3 -  30 

G964 1014  IPR-Ground Top   3 -  32 

G964 1015  Screw-Taptite;WSP,PH,+,M3,L10,ZPC(YEL)   3 -  37 

G964 1016  ELA HOU-Motor SCF   3 -  39 

G964 1024  Motor Step   3 -  40 

G964 1026  Cable Tie   3 -  41 

G964 1027  Bush-Cable   3 -  42 

G964 1028  Guide-M-Knock Up   3 -  43 

G964 1029  Screw-Taptite;BH,+,-,B,M3,L8,ZPC(BLK)   3 -  44 

G964 1030  Sheet-Brush   3 -  45 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

G144 9689  Foot-Front   3 -  36 

G144 9708  Bush-M-Pick_Up L   3 -  12 

G144 9722  Roller-M-Idle Feed   3 -   2 

G144 9747  Gear-Feed 2   3 -  23 

G186 1183  PMO-Bushing Feed   3 -  17 

G186 1224  Screw-Taptite;PWH,+,B,M3,L10,NI PLT   3 -  38 

G186 1344  MEC-Brush Antistatic   3 -  46 

G960 1031  Solenoid-HB (Manual)   3 -  33 

G960 1059  Bush-M-Pick_Up R   3 -  13 

G960 1067  Foot-Back   3 -  35 

G960 1070  Stopper-M-Pick Up_R2   3 -  11 

G960 1099  Cam-M-Pick_Up   3 -  21 

G960 1102  Shaft-P-Pick_Up   3 -  14 

G960 1113  Shaft-P-Core   3 -  10 

G960 1140  PMO-Idle Pick_Up   3 -  15 

G960 1141  PMO-Locker CST   3 -  34 

G960 1185  MEA Unit-Cassette   3 -  47 

G960 1235  Housing-M-Pick Up2_R2   3 -   8 

G960 1311  Shaft-Feed   3 -  22 

G960 1387  Spring-CS   3 -  20 

H238 9653  PBA Sub-SCF Sensor   3 -  25 

H238 9655  CBF Harness-SCF   3 -  28 

H914 9703  PMO-Actuator Empty   3 -  31 

H914 9706  Sponge-Roller Pick_Up   3 -   9 

H914 9709  Roller-Feed   3 -  16 
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M306 1016  Spring-TS   3 -  24 
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